Position

Financial Analyst

Controller

Budget Administrator
Treasury Administrator, Asst
Treasury Administrator
Project Manager |l

Business Analyst IV

Investment & Operations
Manager

Financial Analyst, Principal
Revenue & Tax Administrator
Accounting Analyst, Principal
Director of Finance
Controller, Assistant

Human Resource Systems
Analyst, Supv

Investment & Operations
Manager

Revenue & Tax Administrator,
Assistant

Assistant to the Director
Budget Administrator, Assistant
Revenue Analyst, Principal

Human Resource Systems
Analyst, Senior

Revenue Operations Supervisor
Revenue Analyst, Principal

Budget & Management
Analyst, Senior

Revenue Operations Supervisor

Human Resource Systems
Analyst, Senior

Other Positions Held City

Oakland
Oakland
Oakland
Oakland
Oakland
Oakland
Oakland
Oakland

Oakland
Oakland
Oakland
Oakland
Oakland
Oakland

Oakland

Oakland

Oakland
Oakland
Oakland
Oakland

Oakland
Oakland
Oakland

Oakland
Oakland

Department

Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance

Finance

Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance

Finance

Finance

Finance

Finance
Finance
Finance

Finance

Finance
Finance

Finance

Finance

Finance

Total Wages

$289,489
$215,753
$201,216
$199,480
$194,606
$191,413
$173,645
$172,561

$170,486
$166,590
$166,046
$165,268
$165,113
$164,848

$159,093

$152,895

$152,811
$150,769
$145,579
$144,041

$143,629
$139,201
$136,531

$134,144
$133,428

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$136,160
$95,738
$105,252
$80,314
$96,645
$88,374
$80,529
$96,163

$80,547
$88,335
$90,348
$83,399
$80,505
$94,577

$96,163

$93,429

$88,102
$76,864
$87,850
$69,573

$83,339
$71,451
$82,362

$83,148
$59,705



Revenue Operations Supervisor

Budget & Management
Analyst, Senior

Revenue Operations Supervisor
Systems Accountant IlI
Revenue Operations Supervisor
Purchasing Supervisor

Retirement Systems
Accountant

Retirement Systems
Accountant

Budget & Management Analyst
Budget & Management Analyst
Revenue Analyst

Accountant Ill

Accounting Supervisor
Business Analyst Il

Budget & Management Analyst
Accountant lll

Management Assistant

Tax Enforcement Officer |l
Budget & Management Analyst
Buyer, Senior

Business Analyst Il

Tax Enforcement Officer |l
Business Analyst IV

Tax Enforcement Officer |l

Tax Enforcement Officer |l
Accountant Il

Tax Enforcement Officer |l
Accountant Il

Storekeeper IlI

Oakland
Oakland

Oakland
Oakland
Oakland
Oakland
Oakland

Oakland

Oakland
Oakland
Oakland
Oakland
Oakland
Oakland
Oakland
Oakland
Oakland
Oakland
Oakland
Oakland
Oakland
Oakland
Oakland
Oakland
Oakland
Oakland
Oakland
Oakland
Oakland

Finance

Finance

Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance

Finance

Finance

Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance

Finance

$133,137
$132,044

$130,093
$130,015
$129,325
$126,930
$125,172

$125,139

$124,910
$122,946
$120,192
$119,304
$118,055
$114,501
$112,461
$111,903
$109,583
$107,465
$106,994
$106,511
$104,066
$103,957
$103,506
$103,460
$103,095
$102,389
$102,381
$102,349
$102,211

$82,531
$70,763

$62,715
$79,441
$76,943
$82,391
$82,545

$82,538

$75,596
$72,375
$69,657
$70,832
$68,888
$49,340
$77,641
$76,796
$70,423
$43,848
$75,160
$74,970
$73,399
$63,908
$39,401
$69,464
$53,511
$69,234
$53,511
$69,275
$60,523



Tax Auditor |l

Tax Enforcement Officer |l
Buyer

Buyer

Buyer

Tax Enforcement Officer |l

Accounting Supervisor

Human Resource Operations

Tech, Senior

Tax Enforcement Officer |l
Tax Enforcement Officer |l
Tax Enforcement Officer |l
Tax Auditor |l

Parking Meter Collection
Supervisor

Budget & Management Analyst

Tax Auditor |l

Treasury Analyst ||
Accountant |

Collections Officer

Tax Auditor |l

Collections Officer
Collections Officer

Tax Enforcement Officer Il
Tax Auditor |l

Collections Officer

Tax Enforcement Officer Il
Storekeeper Il

Tax Enforcement Officer Il
Administrative Analyst |
Buyer

Benefits Representative

Oakland
Oakland
Oakland
Oakland
Oakland
Oakland
Oakland
Oakland

Oakland
Oakland
Oakland
Oakland
Oakland

Oakland
Oakland
Oakland
Oakland
Oakland
Oakland
Oakland
Oakland
Oakland
Oakland
Oakland
Oakland
Oakland
Oakland
Oakland
Oakland
Oakland

Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance

Finance

Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance

Finance

Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance

Finance

$101,538
$97,406
$96,934
$96,802
$96,756
$96,316
$96,024
$95,265

$95,133
$95,017
$94,950
$94,936
$94,742

$93,601
$92,957
$92,893
$92,546
$92,238
$91,647
$91,543
$91,026
$90,864
$90,731
$89,297
$88,291
$87,697
$87,691
$87,269
$87,006
$86,757

$63,928
$63,379
$54,734
$64,602
$64,602
$54,040
$57,383
$62,029

$63,275
$69,273
$68,422
$63,379
$60,563

$65,232
$52,642
$53,064
$67,330
$50,703
$40,467
$66,299
$65.379
$51,357
$67,413
$60,571
$59,561
$47,849
$65,728
$66,036
$65,346
$64,548



Accounting Technician
Tax Auditor I

Benefits Representative
Tax Enforcement Officer Il
Collections Officer
Accounting Technician
Accounting Supervisor
Accountant |

Revenue Assistant
Revenue Assistant

Human Resource Operations
Tech, Senior

Tax Auditor |
Director of Finance
Business Analyst |
Accountant IlI

Executive Assistant to the
Director

Business Analyst |
Revenue Assistant
Revenue Assistant
Revenue Assistant
Accounting Technician

Temp Contract Svcs Employee,
PT

Accounting Technician

Human Resource Operations
Tech, Senior

Public Service Representative,
Senior

Payroll Personnel Clerk IlI
Tax Auditor |

Administrative Assistant Il

Oakland
Oakland
Oakland
Oakland
Oakland
Oakland
Oakland
Oakland
Oakland
Oakland
Oakland

Oakland
Oakland
Oakland
Oakland
Oakland

Oakland
Oakland
Oakland
Oakland
Oakland
Oakland

Oakland
Oakland

Oakland

Oakland
Oakland
Oakland

Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance

Finance

Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance

Finance

Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance

Finance

Finance

Finance

Finance

Finance
Finance

Finance

$86,690
$84,080
$83,593
$83,491
$83,094
$81,769
$80,359
$80,013
$78,863
$78,842
$78,575

$78,523
$78,386
$77,102
$77,076
$73,890

$73,824
$73,575
$72,919
$72,581
$72,516
$72,300

$70,052
$69,706

$69,457

$69,106
$68,991
$68,666

$56,872
$61,431
$57,840
$47,679
$54,404
$47,533
$36,226
$60,931
$43,637
$43,946
$33,971

$46,165
$39,698
$42,978
$46,851
$54,202

$60,214
$43,811
$42,825
$42,714
$53,370

$2,711

$51,946
$40,201

$55,129

$40,324
$41,917
$50,175



Revenue Assistant

Account Clerk Il

Revenue Operations Supervisor
Revenue Assistant

Manager, Finance

Public Service Representative
Public Service Representative
Administrative Assistant |
Public Service Representative
Public Service Representative
Administrative Assistant ||
Account Clerk |l

Public Service Representative
Budget & Management Analyst
Payroll Personnel Clerk IlI
Parking Meter Collector

Public Service Representative
Parking Meter Collector
Accounting Technician

Parking Meter Collector
Cashier

Accountant IlI

Tax Auditor Il

Cashier

Cashier

Payroll Personnel Clerk IlI
Cashier

Budget Administrator, Assistant
Parking Meter Collector
Cashier

Financial Analyst, Principal

Oakland
Oakland
Oakland
Oakland
Oakland
Oakland
Oakland
Oakland
Oakland
Oakland
Oakland
Oakland
Oakland
Oakland
Oakland
Oakland
Oakland
Oakland
Oakland
Oakland
Oakland
Oakland
Oakland
Oakland
Oakland
Oakland
Oakland
Oakland
Oakland
Oakland
Oakland

Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance

Finance

$66,965
$66,183
$65,181
$64,655
$64,201
$64,075
$64,075
$63,907
$63,524
$62,274
$61,954
$60,696
$58,927
$57,668
$56,674
$56,607
$56,576
$56,448
$54,077
$53,299
$51,457
$50,705
$50,495
$50,201
$48,212
$47,937
$47,793
$47,483
$45,599
$43,159
$41,895

$50,864
$29,603
$43,222
$47,807
$34,685
$50,401
$50,401
$39,720
$36,196
$52,416
$54,039
$53,866
$36,480
$28,606
$30,953
$49,599
$34,067
$35,537
$27,510
$44,028
$38,035
$31,499
$35,912
$32,402
$38,564
$41,665
$31,458
$26,980
$36,435
$34,591

$2,536



Temp Contract Svcs Employee,
PT

Treasury Analyst IlI
Cashier

Parking Meter Collector
Tax Auditor Il

Parking Meter Collector

Executive Assistant to the
Director

Budget Administrator
Accountant Il
Accountant Il

Collections Officer
Assistant to the Director
Account Clerk Il

Account Clerk Il

Tax Enforcement Officer |l
Tax Auditor |

Collections Officer

Exempt Limited Duration
Employee

Human Resource Operations
Technician

Account Clerk Il
Parking Meter Collector

Human Resource Operations
Technician

Human Resource Operations
Technician

Account Clerk Il
Payroll Personnel Clerk IlI
Payroll Personnel Clerk IlI

Temp Contract Svcs Employee,
PT

Oakland

Oakland
Oakland
Oakland
Oakland
Oakland
Oakland

Oakland
Oakland
Oakland
Oakland
Oakland
Oakland
Oakland
Oakland
Oakland
Oakland
Oakland

Oakland

Oakland
Oakland
Oakland

Oakland

Oakland
Oakland
Oakland
Oakland

Finance

Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance

Finance

Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance

Finance

Finance

Finance
Finance

Finance

Finance

Finance
Finance
Finance

Finance

$41,861

$41,790
$41,691
$39,865
$39,826
$35,800
$33,823

$29,847
$29,586
$29,341
$29,095
$25,776
$24,417
$24,204
$22,620
$18,720
$18,679
$18,374

$16,955

$14,933
$11,870
$9,485

$9,176

$6,400
$5,760
$5,086
$4,451

$0

$18,502
$25,855
$33,394
$25,174
$26,117
$19,181

$11,650
$12,275
$22,011
$20,429
$10,062
$14,116
$10,526

$4,877
$13,719
$12,638

$8,896

$9,456

$11,977
$7,091
$4,198

$4,205

$2,951
$5,513
$2,329

$0



Temp Contract Svcs Employee,
PT

Parking Meter Collector

Exempt Limited Duration
Employee

Exempt Limited Duration
Employee

Oakland

Oakland
Oakland

Oakland

Finance

Finance

Finance

Finance

$2,347

$1,934
$754

$190

$0

$0
$2,771

$4,882



