Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Financial Analyst		Oakland	Finance	\$289,489	\$136,160
Controller		Oakland	Finance	\$215,753	\$95,738
Budget Administrator		Oakland	Finance	\$201,216	\$105,252
Treasury Administrator, Asst		Oakland	Finance	\$199,480	\$80,314
Treasury Administrator		Oakland	Finance	\$194,606	\$96,645
Project Manager II		Oakland	Finance	\$191,413	\$88,374
Business Analyst IV		Oakland	Finance	\$173,645	\$80,529
Investment & Operations Manager		Oakland	Finance	\$172,561	\$96,163
Financial Analyst, Principal		Oakland	Finance	\$170,486	\$80,547
Revenue & Tax Administrator		Oakland	Finance	\$166,590	\$88,335
Accounting Analyst, Principal		Oakland	Finance	\$166,046	\$90,348
Director of Finance		Oakland	Finance	\$165,268	\$83,399
Controller, Assistant		Oakland	Finance	\$165,113	\$80,505
Human Resource Systems Analyst, Supv		Oakland	Finance	\$164,848	\$94,577
Investment & Operations Manager		Oakland	Finance	\$159,093	\$96,163
Revenue & Tax Administrator, Assistant		Oakland	Finance	\$152,895	\$93,429
Assistant to the Director		Oakland	Finance	\$152,811	\$88,102
Budget Administrator, Assistant		Oakland	Finance	\$150,769	\$76,864
Revenue Analyst, Principal		Oakland	Finance	\$145,579	\$87,850
Human Resource Systems Analyst, Senior		Oakland	Finance	\$144,041	\$69,573
Revenue Operations Supervisor		Oakland	Finance	\$143,629	\$83,339
Revenue Analyst, Principal		Oakland	Finance	\$139,201	\$71,451
Budget & Management Analyst, Senior		Oakland	Finance	\$136,531	\$82,362
Revenue Operations Supervisor		Oakland	Finance	\$134,144	\$83,148
Human Resource Systems Analyst, Senior		Oakland	Finance	\$133,428	\$59,705

Revenue Operations Supervisor	Oakland	Finance	\$133,137	\$82,531
Budget & Management Analyst, Senior	Oakland	Finance	\$132,044	\$70,763
Revenue Operations Supervisor	Oakland	Finance	\$130,093	\$62,715
Systems Accountant III	Oakland	Finance	\$130,015	\$79,441
Revenue Operations Supervisor	Oakland	Finance	\$129,325	\$76,943
Purchasing Supervisor	Oakland	Finance	\$126,930	\$82,391
Retirement Systems Accountant	Oakland	Finance	\$125,172	\$82,545
Retirement Systems Accountant	Oakland	Finance	\$125,139	\$82,538
Budget & Management Analyst	Oakland	Finance	\$124,910	\$75,596
Budget & Management Analyst	Oakland	Finance	\$122,946	\$72,375
Revenue Analyst	Oakland	Finance	\$120,192	\$69,657
Accountant III	Oakland	Finance	\$119,304	\$70,832
Accounting Supervisor	Oakland	Finance	\$118,055	\$68,888
Business Analyst II	Oakland	Finance	\$114,501	\$49,340
Budget & Management Analyst	Oakland	Finance	\$112,461	\$77,641
Accountant III	Oakland	Finance	\$111,903	\$76,796
Management Assistant	Oakland	Finance	\$109,583	\$70,423
Tax Enforcement Officer II	Oakland	Finance	\$107,465	\$43,848
Budget & Management Analyst	Oakland	Finance	\$106,994	\$75,160
Buyer, Senior	Oakland	Finance	\$106,511	\$74,970
Business Analyst II	Oakland	Finance	\$104,066	\$73,399
Tax Enforcement Officer II	Oakland	Finance	\$103,957	\$63,908
Business Analyst IV	Oakland	Finance	\$103,506	\$39,401
Tax Enforcement Officer II	Oakland	Finance	\$103,460	\$69,464
Tax Enforcement Officer II	Oakland	Finance	\$103,095	\$53,511
Accountant II	Oakland	Finance	\$102,389	\$69,234
Tax Enforcement Officer II	Oakland	Finance	\$102,381	\$53,511
Accountant II	Oakland	Finance	\$102,349	\$69,275
Storekeeper III	Oakland	Finance	\$102,211	\$60,523

Tax Auditor II	Oakland	Finance	\$101,538	\$63,928
Tax Enforcement Officer II	Oakland	Finance	\$97,406	\$63,379
Buyer	Oakland	Finance	\$96,934	\$54,734
Buyer	Oakland	Finance	\$96,802	\$64,602
Buyer	Oakland	Finance	\$96,756	\$64,602
Tax Enforcement Officer II	Oakland	Finance	\$96,316	\$54,040
Accounting Supervisor	Oakland	Finance	\$96,024	\$57,383
Human Resource Operations Tech, Senior	Oakland	Finance	\$95,265	\$62,029
Tax Enforcement Officer II	Oakland	Finance	\$95,133	\$63,275
Tax Enforcement Officer II	Oakland	Finance	\$95,017	\$69,273
Tax Enforcement Officer II	Oakland	Finance	\$94,950	\$68,422
Tax Auditor II	Oakland	Finance	\$94,936	\$63,379
Parking Meter Collection Supervisor	Oakland	Finance	\$94,742	\$60,563
Budget & Management Analyst	Oakland	Finance	\$93,601	\$65,232
Tax Auditor II	Oakland	Finance	\$92,957	\$52,642
Treasury Analyst II	Oakland	Finance	\$92,893	\$53,064
Accountant II	Oakland	Finance	\$92,546	\$67,330
Collections Officer	Oakland	Finance	\$92,238	\$50,703
Tax Auditor II	Oakland	Finance	\$91,647	\$40,467
Collections Officer	Oakland	Finance	\$91,543	\$66,299
Collections Officer	Oakland	Finance	\$91,026	\$65,379
Tax Enforcement Officer II	Oakland	Finance	\$90,864	\$51,357
Tax Auditor II	Oakland	Finance	\$90,731	\$67,413
Collections Officer	Oakland	Finance	\$89,297	\$60,571
Tax Enforcement Officer II	Oakland	Finance	\$88,291	\$59,561
Storekeeper II	Oakland	Finance	\$87,697	\$47,849
Tax Enforcement Officer II	Oakland	Finance	\$87,691	\$65,728
Administrative Analyst I	Oakland	Finance	\$87,269	\$66,036
Buyer	Oakland	Finance	\$87,006	\$65,346
Benefits Representative	Oakland	Finance	\$86,757	\$64,548

Accounting Technician	Oakland	Finance	\$86,690	\$56,872
Tax Auditor II	Oakland	Finance	\$84,080	\$61,431
Benefits Representative	Oakland	Finance	\$83,593	\$57,840
Tax Enforcement Officer II	Oakland	Finance	\$83,491	\$47,679
Collections Officer	Oakland	Finance	\$83,094	\$54,404
Accounting Technician	Oakland	Finance	\$81,769	\$47,533
Accounting Supervisor	Oakland	Finance	\$80,359	\$36,226
Accountant I	Oakland	Finance	\$80,013	\$60,931
Revenue Assistant	Oakland	Finance	\$78,863	\$43,637
Revenue Assistant	Oakland	Finance	\$78,842	\$43,946
Human Resource Operations Tech, Senior	Oakland	Finance	\$78,575	\$33,971
Tax Auditor I	Oakland	Finance	\$78,523	\$46,165
Director of Finance	Oakland	Finance	\$78,386	\$39,698
Business Analyst I	Oakland	Finance	\$77,102	\$42,978
Accountant III	Oakland	Finance	\$77,076	\$46,851
Executive Assistant to the Director	Oakland	Finance	\$73,890	\$54,202
Business Analyst I	Oakland	Finance	\$73,824	\$60,214
Revenue Assistant	Oakland	Finance	\$73,575	\$43,811
Revenue Assistant	Oakland	Finance	\$72,919	\$42,825
Revenue Assistant	Oakland	Finance	\$72,581	\$42,714
Accounting Technician	Oakland	Finance	\$72,516	\$53,370
Temp Contract Svcs Employee, PT	Oakland	Finance	\$72,300	\$2,711
Accounting Technician	Oakland	Finance	\$70,052	\$51,946
Human Resource Operations Tech, Senior	Oakland	Finance	\$69,706	\$40,201
Public Service Representative, Senior	Oakland	Finance	\$69,457	\$55,129
Payroll Personnel Clerk III	Oakland	Finance	\$69,106	\$40,324
Tax Auditor I	Oakland	Finance	\$68,991	\$41,917
Administrative Assistant II	Oakland	Finance	\$68,666	\$50,175

Revenue Assistant	Oakland	Finance	\$66,965	\$50,864
Account Clerk III	Oakland	Finance	\$66,183	\$29,603
Revenue Operations Supervisor	Oakland	Finance	\$65,181	\$43,222
Revenue Assistant	Oakland	Finance	\$64,655	\$47,807
Manager, Finance	Oakland	Finance	\$64,201	\$34,685
Public Service Representative	Oakland	Finance	\$64,075	\$50,401
Public Service Representative	Oakland	Finance	\$64,075	\$50,401
Administrative Assistant I	Oakland	Finance	\$63,907	\$39,720
Public Service Representative	Oakland	Finance	\$63,524	\$36,196
Public Service Representative	Oakland	Finance	\$62,274	\$52,416
Administrative Assistant II	Oakland	Finance	\$61,954	\$54,039
Account Clerk II	Oakland	Finance	\$60,696	\$53,866
Public Service Representative	Oakland	Finance	\$58,927	\$36,480
Budget & Management Analyst	Oakland	Finance	\$57,668	\$28,606
Payroll Personnel Clerk III	Oakland	Finance	\$56,674	\$30,953
Parking Meter Collector	Oakland	Finance	\$56,607	\$49,599
Public Service Representative	Oakland	Finance	\$56,576	\$34,067
Parking Meter Collector	Oakland	Finance	\$56,448	\$35,537
Accounting Technician	Oakland	Finance	\$54,077	\$27,510
Parking Meter Collector	Oakland	Finance	\$53,299	\$44,028
Cashier	Oakland	Finance	\$51,457	\$38,035
Accountant III	Oakland	Finance	\$50,705	\$31,499
Tax Auditor III	Oakland	Finance	\$50,495	\$35,912
Cashier	Oakland	Finance	\$50,201	\$32,402
Cashier	Oakland	Finance	\$48,212	\$38,564
Payroll Personnel Clerk III	Oakland	Finance	\$47,937	\$41,665
Cashier	Oakland	Finance	\$47,793	\$31,458
Budget Administrator, Assistant	Oakland	Finance	\$47,483	\$26,980
Parking Meter Collector	Oakland	Finance	\$45,599	\$36,435
Cashier	Oakland	Finance	\$43,159	\$34,591
Financial Analyst, Principal	Oakland	Finance	\$41,895	\$2,536

Temp Contract Svcs Employee, PT	Oakland	Finance	\$41,861	\$0
Treasury Analyst III	Oakland	Finance	\$41,790	\$18,502
Cashier	Oakland	Finance	\$41,691	\$25,855
Parking Meter Collector	Oakland	Finance	\$39,865	\$33,394
Tax Auditor II	Oakland	Finance	\$39,826	\$25,174
Parking Meter Collector	Oakland	Finance	\$35,800	\$26,117
Executive Assistant to the Director	Oakland	Finance	\$33,823	\$19,181
Budget Administrator	Oakland	Finance	\$29,847	\$11,650
Accountant III	Oakland	Finance	\$29,586	\$12,275
Accountant III	Oakland	Finance	\$29,341	\$22,011
Collections Officer	Oakland	Finance	\$29,095	\$20,429
Assistant to the Director	Oakland	Finance	\$25,776	\$10,062
Account Clerk II	Oakland	Finance	\$24,417	\$14,116
Account Clerk II	Oakland	Finance	\$24,204	\$10,526
Tax Enforcement Officer II	Oakland	Finance	\$22,620	\$4,877
Tax Auditor I	Oakland	Finance	\$18,720	\$13,719
Collections Officer	Oakland	Finance	\$18,679	\$12,638
Exempt Limited Duration Employee	Oakland	Finance	\$18,374	\$8,896
Human Resource Operations Technician	Oakland	Finance	\$16,955	\$9,456
Account Clerk II	Oakland	Finance	\$14,933	\$11,977
Parking Meter Collector	Oakland	Finance	\$11,870	\$7,091
Human Resource Operations Technician	Oakland	Finance	\$9,485	\$4,198
Human Resource Operations Technician	Oakland	Finance	\$9,176	\$4,205
Account Clerk II	Oakland	Finance	\$6,400	\$2,951
Payroll Personnel Clerk III	Oakland	Finance	\$5,760	\$5,513
Payroll Personnel Clerk III	Oakland	Finance	\$5,086	\$2,329
Temp Contract Svcs Employee, PT	Oakland	Finance	\$4,451	\$0

Temp Contract Svcs Employee, PT	Oakland	Finance	\$2,347	\$0
Parking Meter Collector	Oakland	Finance	\$1,934	\$0
Exempt Limited Duration Employee	Oakland	Finance	\$754	\$2,771
Exempt Limited Duration Employee	Oakland	Finance	\$190	\$4,882